RV-15DX-AAA-1

PITT Qube

2025/01/15 13:35:08

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



PITT Qube

RV-15DX-AAA-1

No. mE & - HME B Eff iBE

1 045257201 |RV-1515YUw hLE VY HDPE #9003 |1 7,100
FF130

2 045233302 |MS-1O0VE 9> 2%+ v 7 (5F) PP K-70143 |1 O[3 THt#A
fDIC-156

3 045014003  [KK-18X 4v5%v97° 1° vty NBR nof” 4L |1 500
b2

4 045078401 |RM-107Y —H—2R Ry 1 200

5 040048002 [HS-251 A ML —F— PP K10148 |1 200

6 045093304 |[KK-18XZA kL —F— 045ﬂ}o93305: 1 1,400
V|

7 045080804 [RM-155t&H v 7 (15L%EHA) PP R370Y |1 400

8 045846006  [RV-10 # ¥7° 43 1 6,400

9 045251804 [RV-10:RY 7 L&} PP V7000- |1 2,100
GF202

10 045251901  [RV-10:R> 7 TFER PP V7000- |1 2,100
GF202

11 045252101  [RV-10 ¥ 4%¥754h0° - EVA 1 400

12 045252001  |RV-10 4" 4¥734 EPDM70° 1 1,900

13 045252301 |RV-105 v ZEERI + C2800 1 900

14 045253501 RV-104 41 ¥ 7 5 L8 LI SS400 1 300

15 045252202 [RV-105 v ¥ SUS304 1 2,200

16 045845701 |RV-10 Z2# 7 3 1 400

17 045252501 |[RV-10%2# PP V7000- |1 200
GF202

18  [045260301 04 P22 FR 1 200

19 045259901 [RV-10 IR A - it A FR60° 1 200

20 045256801 [RV-10&LHERTY VY SUS304WPB |1 300

21 889855030 |[OYY4 P30 NBR70° 1 200

22 045252603 |RV-10R&F+197° PP KE7no3o 451 200
J1=E%

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/15 13:35:08




PITT Qube

RV-15DX-AAA-1

No. mE & - HME B Eff iBE

23 045070305 [RM-10 F+ v /3 — PE HDPE 1 500
9003 F#13

24 (889955045 |OYv4" G45 NBR G45 NBR 1 200

25 045259901 |[RV-10 IR A - A FR60° 1 200

26 045262301 SHRELRTERGEFRNRY SUS M5x22 (8 200

27 827405006 ["EF v b M6 1 fE@ b 1 200
U

28 [045368201 [IS-109 >0 *x+vv 7 H 11503 RF 1 200
PVC

29 045265601 SHRELRTERGEFRNRY SUS304 1 200
M6x16

30 045261504 [RV-10R Y FTRAFR—R I_DJ_VC80° 2R |1 300
7. \—Z

31 045715601 [RV-1549 YV RRAT—RZ I A 1 900

32 045227801  [JS-10 7375 I’ w4y FR 70° 1 600

33 045020601 [MS-4 & 5iFhES SuUS 1 200
¢ 14x ¢ 28x
T1

34  |045020402 |MS-4 /RA /R Fw k BS 1 200

35 045262601 [RV-104k& ) v 7 SK5 2 200

36 045252702  [RV-10RY TH/— PP 1 400
K7014 (&
) UEH

37 045102402  [KK-18X J7°# Wb M6x10 1 300

38 045239201 |KK-10V /7RI KTy S v — PVC 1 200

39 045252401 [RV-10F¥+ SUS304 1 2,200

40 045253003 |[RV-10/\Y RJLR Y —7 PP 4 200

41 045267003 |RV-10RF+ v FEYV SUS304WPB |5 100
#42° 8

42 045845801 |[RV-10 Z\Y KL% 3 1 1,500

43 045074202 [RM-10 7w o 7L —k SUS304 1 1,100

44  |045265701 SHRELRTERGEFRNRY SUS304 3 200
M6x10

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/15 13:35:08




PITT Qube

RV-15DX-AAA-1

No. mE SREZ - HME B Eff iBE

45 045265801 SRELRTERGEFRNRY SUS304 4 200
M6x12

46 045015302 [MS-4~NJLKkTv o SUS RM-10/|1 1,500

47 045837101  |[KK-10VYald" -A" bh3I3F" (13) EPpA-351 1 1,100

48  |045837001  |KK-10VYald" -A" MY Y(£R) EPA-350 1 1,100

49 045259801 [RV-10 &L T/Rvy b 1 1,600

50 045849203  |RV-10DX HtHfi-293(1.5M) PVC ¢6 1 1,000

51 045053201  [KK/A° w4y PVC70° 2 200

52 045275602 |RV-10DX#EY 5" )y7° PA-285 0109280 PA-|1 1,500|PA-285(4971770-107809)
285

53 045213602 |MS-E2R25TR—JL v ZG(PF)1/4 G(gquﬂ /4d |1 1,400
E |

54 (045849102 [RV-10DX./ XJL/34 74 3 (60CM) 1 2,700

55 045106802 (KK JA" kN 47° 1V v&Y NBROO* 1 200
+5° a0y VAL
R

56 045248201  [DK-10 /A" MAdVH 045248202z |1 200
A9 47 b- DIC
G-144

57 045835902 [KK-10V#BI25EAOMEO Y X 01 09281¢ PA-[1 2,100|PA-286(4971770-107816)
286:Av3

58 |045708403 [RV i -fHEFREEO)I(37) PA105 0108758 PA-|1 2,800
105

59 045020302 [MS-4 {FRKEFES NI 1 200

60 045277201 |RV-15DX &#FS5 ~RJL(15L) 1 0

61 045224401 KK-10V &RIEE S R)L 1 150

62 045264101 [RV-10fR LDIFES NI 1 200

63 045277703 |RV-DX ') — XEURERARE 1 800

64 045700803  [MS-10VE¥ 4%4v7° 93 MIBZEE |1 1,100
PVCHH Y

65 045286901  [KV-ERit8Y 2 5O A4k Yoy  TEIRSY |1 1,000
AR B <

66 045286601  |KV-ER Ab-1-f19 354K %ﬁt’% 2FEOME |2 500
]

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/15 13:35:08




PITT Qube

RV-15DX-AAA-1

No. mE i RE - ME B EM wE
67 |045294601 |KK-10V ME#kD5 ﬁéﬁl% 28BONE |2 200
68 [045286701 |KV-ER vv7° (#tE 2 EEOMEOA) 2 200
69 |040072602 |H SEBRERMR POM M90-441 200(H" -F
70 [890157012 [0Yy" S12FR S12 FR 1 300|831 -F
71 040072402 |H SARERER % @fg YIRS | 400|840 -H
72 |040072503 |HSHEREABOXvv 7 9‘;4](3}072504: 1 200(@ N -+ ZEBRAN -8
73  |045312401 [RV-10ERERS R (F) 9;435&31 240221 200|&EBAIN -
74  |045312601  [RV-10;BMRERERN 947 (F7) NBR 1 200(FE BN -3
75 |045312501 ([RV-102RERER GF) 1 200| &R -FH
76  |045389101  [KK-10V yah¥" -A" WM3ikEH 1 2,100
77 |045281801 |RV-10 v > av3dL () NBR60° 1 200
78 |045281701 |RV-10 v > avdL (&) NBR60° 1 200
00 [045277703 |RV-DX¥ 1) — XEUIREEAZE 1 800
00 (045029702 [#*° 7% 7°%- BS 1,700\ 575 PAE#T A
PF1/4xM16

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/15 13:35:08




